L18000047019

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	-
(Ad	dress)	
(0)	(O) A G: (O)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Sign		
	Office Use On	



400311429184

04/05/18--01022--034 **25.00

18 APR 18 PM 2: 47
SECRETARY OF STATE

K SALY APR 19 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:		stration Sec sion of Corp			
SUBJEC	car.	Agafa Trans			
SUBJE	C I i	·		ted Liability Company	
The encl	losed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	nitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Axed Vilfranc		
				Name of Person	
			Agafa Transport , Ilc		
				Firm/Company	
			8770 SW 205th Circle		
				Address	
			Dunnellon, Florida 34431		
				City/State and Zip Code	
			agafatransport@gmail.com	to be used for future annual report notif	Legtion)
For furth	her in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please ca		(Catton)
Axed V			·	863 510-9209	
	Hitai	Name of	f Person		: Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
<i>*</i>		iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & .Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

18 APR 18 PH 2:47

Agafa Transport LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited I	Liability Company)	(CCIII <u>US.</u>)	14 GO.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L18000047019</u>	were filed on <u>02/21/2018</u>	<u> </u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbrev	riation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2770 5	<u> </u>	-os circl
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Tunnello	~ fl	34431
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3770 3 Dunnelle	<u>w 20</u>	STU Circle
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1 2010100		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		cords, <u>enter the</u>	e name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		· - -	<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street a	oddress	
		_, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p	ee to act in this capacity. performance of my dutie	es, and Lam fam	iliar with and

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Axed Vilfranc	8770 SW 205th Circle.	B Add
		Dunnellon, Florida 34431	□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Fedna Vilfranc	8770 SW 205th Circle	
	·	Dunnellon, FLorida 34431	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			—————————————————————————————————————
		<u> </u>	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
	•		Remove O
			Add
			Remove
	·,		Change
			Remove
			Change

<u> </u>		
		400.6
		10000000000000000000000000000000000000
		
		97. 6
		多点·
 -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>		
Effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date mus Note: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the D	ock does not meet the applicable statutory	(optional) g or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020' filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec		ive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier o
Dated April 2nd	. 2018	
	/	
	Signature of a member or authorized represen	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00



April 6, 2018

AGAFA TRANSPORT, LLC AXED VILFRANC 8770 SW 205TH CIR. DUNNELLON, FL 34431

SUBJECT: AGAFA TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L18000047019

We have received your document for AGAFA TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 818A00007002

